Indigenous Student Awards Program

Alliance Pipeline



S Community S Co

Reach your goals through education

Check out the Alliance Pipeline Indigenous Student Awards Program



Details

The scholarships are issued annually.

The value of the scholarship varies based upon the number of qualified recipients.

Preference is given to applicants attending post-secondary studies which will prepare them for employment in the oil and gas industry.

Applicable programs include but are not limited to: Engineering; Instrumentation; Environmental Studies; Business Administration; Communications; and Finance. Alliance Pipeline reserves the right to determine the relevancy of the program.

Funds are issued directly to the student's account at his or her educational institute to be used toward tuition, textbooks and supplies related to the student's program of study.

Recipients can re-apply for the duration of their program.

Eligibility

We welcome applications from students who:

- Self-identify as an Indigenous person (First Nation, Inuit or Metis). Proof of membership is required.
- Are residents of British Columbia, Alberta or Saskatchewan.
- Enrolled in, or have applied to, a technical school, college or university program.

Note: Proof of registration in an eligible program is required.

Selection

Applications will be reviewed by the Alliance Pipeline selection committee.

Recipients for the scholarships will be chosen based upon the following criteria:

- Relevancy of the program to the oil and gas industry.
- The career aspirations of the applicant.
- Proximity of the applicant's permanent residence to Alliance Pipeline operations.
- Demonstrated community involvement.
- Academic merit.

Note: Students must maintain a full course load and remain in good academic standing.

How to apply

Applicants must complete the Alliance Pipeline Indigenous Student Awards Program application found on our website, www.alliancepipeline.com, and supply all information requested therein.

Deadline: July 15

Applicants will be notified of the selection committee's decision prior to August 1.

For more information, please contact:

Corporate Citizenship

Alliance Pipeline Ltd. c/o Enbridge 200, 425 - 1 Street SW Calgary, AB T2P 3L8

fuelingfutures@enbridge.com

1-403-231-3900

The Alliance Pipeline Indigenous Student Awards Program provides scholarships to Indigenous students pursing post-secondary education.

